w w w . i u s e e l i t e . c o m
15.749
5.287
4.213
4.213
7.031
9.921
4.252

Only accessible from the top of
the luminaire
ORDERING GUIDE
   ROUND TRIM OPTIONS
TRIM OPTIONS FINISH LENS FILTERS
o BP8MR16-FR - FROSTED
o BP8MR16-SF - SOFT FOCUS
o BP8MR16-CL - CLEAR
o BP8MR16-UV - ULTRAVIOLET
o BP8MR16-SP - SPREAD
o BPmr16-HC - HONEY COMB
o BPmr16-LI - LINEAR
o BPmr16-SOL - SOLITE
o BP8MR16-BL - BLUE
o BP8MR16-GR - GREEN
o BP8MR16-PI - PINK
o BP8MR16-PU - PURPLE
o BP8MR16-DL - DAY LIGHT
o BP8MR16-YE - YELLOW
o BP8MR16-AM- AMBER
o BP8MR16-OR - ORANGE
o BP8MR16-RE - RED
o ER3-F-1328- Lensed Downlight ( wet Location)
o ER3-F-1314**- Pinhole Downlight
o ER3-F-1302- Open Downlight o W-WH - White
o CL-WH - Chrome